Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

Version 04.00, December 2016
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®SLG Satellite Load Generator 15
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Satellite Load Generator, base unit R&S®SLG 2116.9193.02
incl. power cable, quick start guide and CD-ROM with user manual
Satellite Load Generator, slave unit 12 R&S®SLG 2116.9193.03
incl. power cable, quick start guide and CD-ROM with user manual
Master Upgrade for R&S®SLG Slave Unit R&S®SLG-K100 2116.9341.02
Turbo Code Modulation 13 R&S®SLG-K200 2118.7298.02
DVB-S2X MODCOD (Master) R&S®SLG-K210 2118.7717.02
DVB-S2X Channel Bonding (Master) R&S®SLG-K211 2118.7769.02
DVB-S2X MODCOD (Slave) R&S®SLG-K220 2118.7775.02
DVB-S2X Channel Bonding (Slave) R&S®SLG-K221 2118.7781.02
Extended Frequency Range R&S®SLG-K3018 2118.7946.02
Warranty
Warranty, base unit  3 year
Warranty, accessories  1 year
Extended Warranty, one year R&S®WE1 Please contact your local